Name (Last,
First)

Phillips,
Jared

Macon,
Shane

Joubert,
Guy

Phillips,
Jared

Macon,
Teagan

Martin, Wes

Weaver,
Rian

Christensen,
Jess

Lockhart,
Trew

Barksdale,
Andrew

Hicks, Drew

Lawrence,
Carroll

Barksdale,
Andrew

Coats, Gina
Hicks, Drew

Joubert,
Guy

Coats, John
Martin, Cale

Pischke,
Doug

Goforth,
Jesse

Lockhart,
Trew

Coats, John

Christensen,
Jess

Macon,
Shane

Adams, Jeff

Swallow,
Ben

Lawrence,
Carroll

Pischke,
Douglas

Coats, Gina

Spittler,
Neal

Swallow,
Ben

Woods,
Danny

Eslick, John

Reid, Roger

Div

PCC

PCC

PCC

SSP

PCC

ESP

PCC

REV

PCC

ESP

ESP

ESP

SSP

ESP

SSP

SSP

ESP

ESP

ESP

SSP

SSP

CDP

CDP

SSP

PCC

CDP

CDP

CCP

SSP

CDP

ESP

CDP

ESP

REV

Class

MA

SS

EX

MA

NV

uc

NV

DM

NV

EX

SS

MA

EX

EX

SS

EX

EX

uc

EX

SS

MM

EX

MA

MA

uc

MA

MA

EX

EX

SS

EX

EX

SS

MA

IDPA #

A50907PCC

A643354PCC

A520174PCC

A50907SSP

A579775PCC

MARTINESP

A1002998

AOOOO3REV1

A1002961PCC

A02686ESP

A481280ESP

AOOOO1ESP

A026865SP

A57358-ESP

A481280

A520174SSP

A50493-ESP

A1002645ESP

A40124ESP

A365734SSP

A1002961SSP

A50493-CDP

A00003CDP

A643354SSP

ADAMSPCC

A00005CDP

A00001CDP

A40124

A57358-SSP

A08291CDP

AOOOO5ESP

A39449CDP

A49927ESP

A18523REV

Final
Time

57.30

62.44

69.98

76.84

79.16

85.54

85.61

86.68

89.76

92.53

93.77

94.22

94.54

94.76

95.22

95.43

96.51

96.81

97.94

101.04

101.67

103.25

104.34

105.28

106.27

112.82

113.15

113.18

113.44

115.90

118.00

121.61

122.42

123.01

RANK

14

15

16

17

18

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Arkansas Combat Pistol League - Luther Owens Memorial Park
9 March 2019

Penalties

PD NT PE FP FTDR

Overall

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1

4.77(0)

2.99(0)

4.78(0)

5.39(0)

4.93(0)

5.65(0)

6.30(0)

4.64(0)

7.95(0)

8.27(0)

6.24(0)

5.59(0)

7.01(0)

7.99(0)

7.76(0)

5.34(0)

5.82(0)

6.41(0)

7.30(0)

6.91(0)

7.87(0)

10.21(0)

10.59(0)

11.44(0)

8.55(0)

15.99(0)

7.43(0)

8.04(0)

7.90(0)

7.49(0)

10.78(0)

7.04(0)

7.31(0)

6.46(0)

2

4.06(0)

3.71(0)

4.78(0)

5.55(0)

4.60(0)

6.76(0)

5.57(0)

6.01(0)

6.59(0)

7.39(0)

8.23(0)

6.37(0)

7.32(0)

6.57(0)

6.82(0)

6.29(0)

7.34(0)

10.64(0)

7.27(0)

7.20(0)

9.03(0)

7.83(0)

4.81(0)

6.29(0)

4.96(0)

6.83(0)

6.89(0)

9.16(0)

5.95(0)

7.43(0)

5.66(0)

6.70(0)

6.22(0)

6.57(0)

3

3.87(0)

3.89(0)

9.46(0)

6.35(0)

5.87(0)

5.60(0)

4.58(0)

4.45(0)

6.88(0)

7.25(0)

6.31(0)

7.77(0)

6.08(0)

6.73(0)

9.30(0)

7.32(0)

8.72(0)

5.71(0)

6.28(0)

7.38(0)

9.99(0)

6.70(0)

4.59(0)

8.01(0)

6.50(0)

6.19(0)

5.67(0)

6.55(0)

8.30(0)

7.94(0)

7.49(0)

5.36(0)

9.75(0)

12.54(0)

3.00(0)

4.13(0)

4.75(0)

5.93(0)

5.17(0)

7.13(0)

3.94(0)

7.92(0)

6.81(0)

6.10(0)

7.25(0)

7.98(0)

6.68(0)

5.16(0)

5.39(0)

6.36(0)

6.91(0)

5.53(0)

5.98(0)

6.17(0)

7.49(0)

7.73(0)

11.06(0)

7.92(0)

6.25(0)

6.98(0)

5.14(0)

7.19(0)

8.38(0)

7.36(0)

7.81(0)

9.69(0)

9.22(0)

7.87(0)

8.99(0)

7.74(0)

10.23(0)

9.83(0)

14.35(0)

11.22(0)

13.82(0)

9.99(0)

14.25(0)

13.13(0)

15.97(0)

12.33(0)

13.16(0)

11.63(0)

11.72(0)

12.10(0)

15.77(0)

14.40(0)

12.48(0)

14.42(0)

15.58(0)

12.79(0)

12.19(0)

12.29(0)

11.53(0)

16.58(0)

14.50(0)

20.72(0)

14.65(0)

16.91(0)

14.49(0)

20.41(0)

25.81(0)

20.21(0)

11.24(0)

10.88(0)

11.36(0)

11.99(0)

14.19(0)

14.28(0)

16.58(0)

12.90(0)

14.08(0)

17.69(0)

15.58(0)

16.41(0)

16.45(0)

20.72(0)

19.78(0)

17.74(0)

17.80(0)

13.79(0)

19.68(0)

18.25(0)

16.78(0)

16.01(0)

17.52(0)

18.56(0)

16.39(0)

22.13(0)

31.05(0)

16.24(0)

18.33(0)

26.53(0)

30.86(0)

21.57(0)

17.73(0)

16.98(0)

5.47(0)

6.46(0)

6.34(0)

5.11(0)

7.98(0)

7.79(0)

5.28(0)

7.83(0)

7.10(0)

8.23(0)

7.90(0)

13.43(0)

8.41(0)

8.99(0)

7.17(0)

7.25(0)

9.45(0)

6.54(0)

9.50(0)

10.08(0)

7.87(0)

9.79(0)

11.61(0)

14.21(0)

28.46(0)

7.82(0)

11.72(0)

10.60(0)

9.79(0)

10.01(0)

6.78(0)

10.22(0)

10.05(0)

13.17(0)

5.99(0)

9.65(0)

6.13(0)

5.76(0)

7.69(0)

8.17(0)

12.05(0)

9.03(0)

7.98(0)

7.82(0)

8.74(0)

8.73(0)

8.34(0)

9.64(0)

6.60(0)

7.42(0)

7.62(0)

12.32(0)

6.88(0)

13.60(0)

8.50(0)

7.85(0)

9.73(0)

9.87(0)

7.32(0)

11.66(0)

7.12(0)

8.32(0)

12.92(0)

9.75(0)

8.28(0)

13.49(0)

8.46(0)

12.96(0)

5.67(0)

6.23(0)

6.47(0)

9.72(0)

8.14(0)

6.95(0)

8.88(0)

11.46(0)

8.81(0)

8.09(0)

8.92(0)

8.20(0)

11.60(0)

8.81(0)

7.04(0)

14.05(0)

8.24(0)

7.74(0)

9.19(0)

8.07(0)

8.82(0)

12.38(0)

11.68(0)

8.53(0)

7.91(0)

11.23(0)

13.13(0)

12.84(0)

13.32(0)

11.35(0)

11.34(0)

14.66(0)

14.06(0)

14.24(0)

10

4.24(0)

6.76(0)

5.68(0)

11.21(0)

6.24(0)

11.99(0)

8.61(0)

12.45(0)

9.31(0)

8.56(0)

8.63(0)

7.41(0)

9.49(0)

8.52(0)

13.64(0)

11.56(0)

8.84(0)

13.73(0)

13.38(0)

8.96(0)

9.74(0)

11.96(0)

10.56(0)

8.16(0)

8.40(0)

7.41(0)

10.50(0)

13.52(0)

13.90(0)

11.13(0)

14.51(0)

12.47(0)

13.81(0)

12.01(0)



Hulsey,
Kevin

Autry, Cody

Smith,
David O

Spittler,
Neal

Diaz, Erick
Martin, Mike

Smith,
David O

Diaz, Erick

Lyles,
James

Macon,
Teagan

Hulsey,
Kevin

Phillips,
Brandon

Crawford,
Austin

Rohrer,
Martin

Eslick, John

Phillips,
Brandon

Woods,
Danny

Martin, Mike

Goforth,
Jesse

Souers, Phil

Dignan,
Darin

Olson,
Sheldon

Crawford,
Austin

Lyles,
James

Grimes,
Larry

Adams, Jeff

Coleman,
Rod

Dameron,
James

Ferguson,
Lee

Souers, Phil

Siemiller,
Gregory

Holden,
James

Autry, Cody

Woods,
Dennis

Olson,
Sheldon

Dameron,
James

Dignan,
Darin

SSP

SSP

SSP

ESP

ESP

SSP

ESP

SSP

SSP

SSP

CCP

SSP

CDP

co

SSP

ESP

REV

CDP

ESP

REV

SSP

NFC

CDP

ESP

CCP

CCP

SSP

SSP

ESP

BUG

SSP

REV

ESP

ESP

NFC

SSP

CCP

MA

MM

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

MM

SS

MA

MM

uc

MM

SS

MM

EX

SS

SS

SS

SS

uc

uc

MM

SS

uc

MM

MM

SS

EX

MM

SS

MM

SS

uc

MM

SS

A12292SSP

A1000867SSP

A925119SSP

A08291ESP

A271456ESP

A375670SSP

A925119ESP

A271456SSP

A459316SSP

A579775SSP

A12292CCP

A10003765SP

CRAWFORDCDP2

A276143CO

A49927SSP

A1000376ESP

A39449REV

A375670CDP

A365734ESP

A00623REV

A257073SSP

OLSONESP

CRAWFORDCDP

A459316ESP

A34415

ADAMSCCP

A759071

A171022

AO01009ESP

A00623BUG

A984849

A118342REV

A1000867ESP

A41518ESP

OLSONESP2

A1710225SP

A257073CCP

123.06

127.03

128.12

128.56

131.56

134.73

134.83

135.55

136.45

139.79

140.91

141.06

144.42

144.88

146.46

146.90

147.68

148.46

149.05

149.83

151.16

151.60

151.86

152.08

152.51

155.83

164.23

170.29

170.37

176.24

177.97

180.02

182.34

183.26

190.16

192.94

199.23

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

71

10

10

6.61(0)

6.96(0)

6.72(0)

8.60(0)

17.43(0)

8.92(0)

9.18(0)

8.95(0)

6.68(0)

6.23(0)

7.97(0)

10.14(0)

11.62(0)

10.53(0)

9.21(0)

15.40(0)

13.72(0)

9.83(0)

6.84(0)

8.53(0)

9.24(0)

9.19(0)

8.83(0)

7.65(0)

10.56(0)

11.36(0)

10.84(0)

14.38(0)

11.79(0)

9.18(0)

13.14(0)

12.13(0)

11.20(0)

11.92(0)

12.00(0)

13.99(0)

20.22(0)

7.97(0)

7.97(0)

7.81(0)

10.05(0)

8.09(0)

8.89(0)

5.21(0)

7.69(0)

14.58(0)

7.63(0)

8.85(0)

9.90(0)

9.95(0)

7.96(0)

9.08(0)

7.37(0)

8.42(0)

9.60(0)

11.67(0)

7.87(0)

8.14(0)

7.94(0)

8.90(0)

15.06(0)

11.56(0)

21.47(0)

13.18(0)

9.40(0)

11.18(0)

14.49(0)

8.59(0)

10.88(0)

8.20(0)

8.80(0)

10.61(0)

16.25(0)

11.47(0)

7.54(0)

7.96(0)

7.21(0)

9.61(0)

6.67(0)

6.67(0)

9.03(0)

17.22(0)

8.45(0)

9.55(0)

7.99(0)

20.87(0)

8.40(0)

11.16(0)

7.78(0)

10.85(0)

9.35(0)

8.53(0)

12.08(0)

8.65(0)

11.93(0)

9.21(0)

7.48(0)

10.68(0)

18.48(0)

12.73(0)

13.38(0)

10.32(0)

10.28(0)

11.08(0)

6.40(0)

11.99(0)

10.73(0)

15.76(0)

10.79(0)

10.11(0)

10.32(0)

6.85(0)

6.40(0)

6.50(0)

8.66(0)

6.86(0)

7.18(0)

6.71(0)

8.27(0)

6.76(0)

8.46(0)

8.67(0)

10.35(0)

12.42(0)

8.81(0)

12.27(0)

9.44(0)

8.49(0)

11.90(0)

7.74(0)

7.41(0)

12.86(0)

11.84(0)

8.38(0)

9.52(0)

11.92(0)

9.65(0)

11.26(0)

8.99(0)

8.89(0)

9.77(0)

11.92(0)

13.93(0)

8.93(0)

11.10(0)

7.49(0)

13.04(0)

11.68(0)

19.93(0)

28.57(0)

31.40(0)

17.51(0)

16.22(0)

15.18(0)

24.95(0)

15.30(0)

19.61(0)

25.50(0)

17.04(0)

17.59(0)

19.02(0)

17.06(0)

28.62(0)

20.23(0)

18.12(0)

15.93(0)

21.02(0)

20.97(0)

18.22(0)

22.39(0)

22.47(0)

17.19(0)

16.45(0)

25.38(0)

16.89(0)

23.97(0)

24.48(0)

32.06(0)

18.63(0)

34.42(0)

30.54(5)

25.71(0)

22.03(0)

20.65(0)

19.69(0)

22.22(0)

33.11(0)

23.19(0)

22.20(0)

20.58(0)

30.75(0)

38.39(0)

21.09(0)

27.05(0)

32.93(0)

17.60(0)

18.26(0)

32.13(0)

25.73(0)

24.06(0)

29.64(0)

29.97(0)

40.06(0)

46.35(0)

26.78(0)

22.13(0)

34.94(0)

42.64(0)

32.21(5)

25.71(0)

24.20(0)

25.81(0)

39.01(0)

43.29(0)

27.68(0)

29.75(0)

25.13(0)

45.47(0)

19.58(0)

76.58(10)

19.02(0)

66.01(0)

10.84(0)

9.29(0)

8.72(0)

10.21(0)

8.94(0)

17.43(0)

7.05(0)

15.43(0)

16.56(0)

9.12(0)

18.88(0)

15.26(0)

10.73(0)

21.57(0)

11.12(0)

9.98(0)

15.40(0)

18.95(0)

7.69(0)

17.19(0)

20.23(0)

12.69(0)

9.62(0)

17.59(0)

17.83(0)

10.92(0)

9.18(0)

9.78(0)

10.53(0)

13.44(0)

20.40(0)

17.86(0)

11.69(0)

13.59(0)

13.44(0)

25.56(0)

10.32(0)

10.89(0)

10.17(0)

8.45(0)

10.76(0)

14.71(0)

18.17(0)

8.82(0)

14.97(0)

10.71(0)

10.90(0)

21.97(0)

14.46(0)

10.34(0)

11.89(0)

10.64(0)

9.29(0)

12.83(0)

9.40(0)

8.18(0)

17.52(0)

11.93(0)

18.89(0)

15.22(0)

16.03(0)

10.83(0)

15.15(0)

19.45(0)

14.52(0)

14.52(0)

13.32(0)

21.59(0)

16.00(0)

11.46(0)

18.08(0)

11.75(0)

23.05(0)

11.57(0)

15.11(0)

8.58(0)

11.70(0)

10.98(0)

14.88(0)

10.63(0)

12.37(0)

9.14(0)

15.63(0)

14.98(0)

14.74(0)

13.97(0)

12.96(0)

17.67(0)

15.88(0)

17.95(0)

13.85(0)

10.10(0)

13.01(0)

18.33(0)

18.68(0)

11.94(0)

18.68(0)

15.48(0)

15.84(0)

14.77(0)

21.74(5)

20.14(0)

12.94(0)

24.74(0)

33.97(0)

18.37(0)

15.10(5)

37.14(0)

12.24(0)

28.79(0)

18.95(0)

15.10(0)

8.02(0)

16.42(0)

19.98(0)

17.18(0)

10.91(0)

13.12(0)

17.49(0)

10.42(0)

14.49(0)

17.20(0)

10.26(0)

16.85(0)

12.50(0)

17.80(0)

16.75(0)

17.53(0)

14.16(0)

14.47(0)

16.58(0)

17.80(0)

12.57(0)

9.64(0)

10.67(0)

13.33(0)

10.20(0)

22.50(0)

19.78(0)

22.47(0)

20.48(0)

13.58(0)

19.31(0)

29.02(0)

21.58(0)

13.23(0)

22.48(0)

19.00(0)



Clark, ESP MM A54844 208.71 72 0 0 0 0 0 8.85(0) 12.64(0) 9.85(0) 13.26(0) 19.25(0) 57.35(0) 20.66(0) 18.84(0) 22.50(0) 25.51(0)
Jackie

;‘;?;f; CCP  SS A276143 20007 73 0 0 0 O 0 9.68(0) 10.85(0) 20.89(0) 8.12(0)  24.31(0)  53.70(0)  21.44(0) 18.47(0) 21.74(0) 19.87(0)
Egiz’rt SSP UC  A707325SSP 20915 74 0 0 0 O 0  14.01(0) 12.37(0) 18.04(0) 13.57(0) 32.05(0)  35.78(0)  15.40(0) 16.48(0) 11.40(0) 40.05(0)
[:;g”w“’ CCP SS  A01009CCP 21241 75 5 0 0 0O 0  9.69(00) 9.88(0) 11.03(0) 9.33(0)  25.60(5)  69.15(0)  19.09(0) 17.60(0) 20.96(0) 20.08(0)
S'Q’r:f;“’ CCP  SS A118342CCP 219.40 76 0 0 0 O 0  11.26(0) 12.19(0) 9.67(0) 9.14(0)  43.80(0)  49.45(0)  22.56(0) 19.53(0) 20.44(0) 21.36(0)
Beck, John  ESP MM  A588164 22064 77 0 0 1 0 0  15.13(0) 8.18(0) 31.60(0) 17.82(0) 31.41(0)  39.07(0)  15.33(0) 15.50(0) 19.78(0) 26.82(0)
Reid, Roger ~CDP EX  A18523CDP 22795 78 0 0 0 O 0 8.37(0) 13.19(0) 14.64(0) 10.08(0) 36.99(0)  43.71(0)  32.88(0) 18.10(0) 22.51(0) 27.48(0)
S;iﬁe SSP MM A54844SSP 22955 79 0 0 0 O 0  14.11(0) 9.14(0) 21.40(0) 19.68(0) 21.18(0)  52.97(0)  22.40(0) 25.23(0) 31.85(0) 11.59(0)
Beck, John  SSP MM A588164SSP 236.27 80 5 0 0 O 0 9.04(0) 12.38(0) 9.85(0) 16.58(0) 25.04(0)  54.15(5) 18.21(0) 20.18(0) 35.02(0) 35.82(0)
\évgr?rﬂi REV  SS A41518REV 24048 8 0 0 0 O 0  10.18(0) 22.85(0) 21.58(0) 19.49(0) 37.07(0)  42.48(0)  25.94(0) 22.41(0) 19.34(0) 19.14(0)
Wood, Ray =~ REV MM  A57269REV 26394 8 0 0 0 O 0  10.89(0) 9.90(0) 11.85(0) 12.30(0) 39.93(0)  66.24(0)  21.36(0) 27.46(0) 33.96(0) 30.05(0)
gﬁf‘]"er’ SSP NV A1002998SSP 37447 8 30 0 0 0 0  32.68(0) 39.49(0) 17.24(0) 16.11(0) 59.36(0)  45.57(0) 21.27(0) 39.15(0) 27.82(0) 75.78(30)
2&2?]“’ SSP UC  OREANSSP 48055 84 0 0 0 O 0  34.11(0) 35.26(0) 48.64(0) 51.59(0) 59.06(0)  48.59(0)  40.79(0) 78.51(0) 37.95(0) 46.05(0)
Wood, Ray = BUG MM  A57269BUG 54495 8 25 0 0 O 0  21.30(0) 21.79(0) 16.90(0) 38.90(0) 107.40(10) 122.73(15) 47.38(0) 58.40(0) 46.59(0) 63.56(0)
Enhanced Service Pistol - Master
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Lawrence, Carroll  AOOOO1ESP 9422 1 0 0 0 0 0 5.59(0) 6.37(0) | 7.77(0) 7.98(0) 12.33(0) 16.41(0) 13.43(0) 8.73(0) 8.20(0) 7.41(0)
Enhanced Service Pistol - Expert
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First)  IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Barksdale, Andrew A02686ESP 9253 1 0 0 0 O 0 8.27(0) 7.39(0) 7.25(0) 6.10(0) 13.13(0) 17.69(0) 8.23(0) 7.82(0) 8.09(0) 8.56(0)
Coats, Gina A57358-ESP 9476 2 0 0 0 O 0 7.99(0) 6.57(0) 6.73(0) 5.16(0) 11.63(0) 20.72(0) 8.99(0) 9.64(0) 8.81(0) 8.52(0)
Coats, John A50493-ESP 9651 3 0 0 0 O 0  5.82(0) 7.34(0) 8.72(0) 6.91(0) 15.77(0) 17.80(0) 9.45(0) 7.62(0) 8.24(0)  8.84(0)
Pischke, Doug A40124ESP 9794 4 0 0 0 O 0 7.30(0) 7.27(0) 6.28(0) 5.98(0) 12.48(0) 19.68(0) 9.50(0) 6.88(0) 9.19(0)  13.38(0)
Swallow, Ben AOOOOSESP  118.00 5 0 0 0 O 0  10.78(0) 5.66(0) 7.49(0) 7.81(0) 14.49(0) 30.86(0) 6.78(0) 8.28(0) 11.34(0) 14.51(0)
Enhanced Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Hicks, Drew A481280ESP 9377 1 0 0 0 O 0  6.24(0) 8.23(0) 6.31(0) 7.25(0) 15.97(0) 15.58(0) 7.90(0) 8.74(0) 8.92(0) 8.63(0)
Eslick, John A49927ESP 12242 2 0 0 0 O 0 7.31(0)  6.22(0) 9.75(0) 9.22(0) 25.81(0) 17.73(0) 10.05(0) 8.46(0) 14.06(0) 13.81(0)
Spittler, Neal AO8291ESP 12856 3 0 0 0 O 0 8.60(0) 10.05(0) 9.61(0) 8.66(0) 17.51(0) 22.20(0) 10.21(0) 10.76(0) 10.98(0) 19.98(0)
Diaz, Erick A271456ESP 13156 4 0 0 0 O 0  17.43(0) 8.09(0) 6.67(0) 6.86(0) 16.22(0) 20.58(0) 8.94(0) 14.71(0) 14.88(0) 17.18(0)
Smith, David O A925119ESP 13483 5 0 0 0 O 0 9.18(0) 5.21(0) 9.03(0) 6.71(0) 24.95(0) 38.39(0) 7.05(0) 8.82(0) 12.37(0) 13.12(0)
Goforth, Jesse A365734ESP 14905 6 0 0 0 O 0 6.84(0) 11.67(0) 12.08(0) 7.74(0) 21.02(0) 46.35(0) 7.69(0) 8.18(0) 13.01(0) 14.47(0)
Ferguson, Lee AO1009ESP 17037 7 0 0 0 O 0  11.79(0) 11.18(0) 10.28(0) 8.89(0) 24.48(0) 43.29(0) 10.53(0) 14.52(0) 12.94(0) 22.47(0)
Woods, Dennis A41518ESP 18326 8 0 0 0 O 0  11.92(0) 8.80(0) 15.76(0) 11.10(0) 25.71(0) 19.58(0) 13.59(0) 18.08(0) 37.14(0) 21.58(0)
Enhanced Service Pistol - Marksman
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Phillips, Brandon ~ A1000376ESP 14690 1 0 0 0 O 0  15.40(00) 7.37(0) 10.85(0) 9.44(0) 20.23(0) 29.64(0) 9.98(0) 9.29(0) 17.95(0) 16.75(0)
Lyles, James A459316ESP 15208 2 5 0 0 O 0  7.650) 15.06(0) 10.68(0) 9.52(0) 17.19(0) 32.21(5) 17.59(0) 16.03(0) 15.48(0) 10.67(0)

Autry, Cody A1000867ESP 182.34 3 10 0 O O 0  11.20(0) 8.20(00) 10.73(0) 8.93(0) 30.54(5) 45.47(0) 11.69(0) 11.46(0) 15.10(5) 29.02(0)



Clark, Jackie A54844 208.71
Beck, John A588164 220.64
Final
Name (Last, First) [IDPA # Time
Martin, Wes MARTINESP 85.54
Martin, Cale A1002645ESP  96.81
Final
Name (Last, First) [IDPA# Time
Phillips, Jared A50907SSP 76.84
Macon, Shane A643354SSP  105.28
Hulsey, Kevin A1229255P 123.06
Final
Name (Last, First) | IDPA # Time
Barksdale, Andrew | A02686SSP 94.54
Joubert, Guy A520174SSP 95.43
Coats, Gina A57358-SSP 113.44
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time
Hicks, Drew A481280 95.22
Goforth, Jesse A365734SSP  101.04
Smith, David O A925119SSP  128.12
Martin, Mike A375670SSP  134.73
Diaz, Erick A271456SSP  135.55
Macon, Teagan A579775SSP  139.79
Eslick, John A49927SSP  146.46
Dignan, Darin A257073SSP  151.16
Final
Name (Last, First) [IDPA # Time
Lockhart, Trew A1002961SSP  101.67
Autry, Cody A1000867SSP  127.03
Lyles, James A459316SSP 136.45
Phillips, Brandon ~ A1000376SSP  141.06
Coleman, Rod A759071 164.23
Dameron, James A171022 170.29
Siemiller, Gregory = A984849 177.97
Dameron, James A171022SSP 192.94
Clark, Jackie A54844SSP 229.55
Beck, John A588164SSP  236.27

4 0 0 0 0 0  8850) 12.640) 9.85(0) 13.26(0) 19.25(0) 57.35(0) 20.66(0) 18.84(0) 22.50(0) 25.51(0)
5 0 0 1 0 0 1513(0) 8.18(0) 31.60(0) 17.82(0) 31.41(0) 39.07(0) 15.33(0) 15.50(0) 19.78(0) 26.82(0)
Enhanced Service Pistol - Unclassified
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 0 0 0 0 0 5650 6.76(00) 5.60(0) 7.13(0) 11.22(0) 14.28(0) 7.79(0) 8.17(0) 6.95(0) 11.99(0)
2 0 0 0 0 0 6.410) 10.640) 5.71(0) 5.53(0) 14.40(0) 13.79(0) 6.54(0) 12.32(0) 7.74(0) 13.73(0)
Stock Service Pistol - Master
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 0 0 0 0 0 5390 5.550) 6.350) 5.93(0) 9.83(0) 11.99(0) 5.11(0) 5.76(0) 9.72(0) 11.21(0)
2 0 0 1 0 0 11440 6.29(0) 8.01(0) 7.92(0) 12.29(0) 18.56(0) 14.21(0) 9.87(0) 8.53(0) 8.16(0)
3 0 0 0 0 0  6610) 7.97(0) 7.54(0) 6.85(0) 19.93(0) 22.22(0) 10.84(0) 10.89(0) 15.11(0) 15.10(0)
Stock Service Pistol - Expert
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 0 0 0 0 0 7.010) 7.32(0) 6.08(0) 6.68(0) 13.16(0) 16.45(0) 8.41(0) 8.34(0) 11.60(0) 9.49(0)
2 0 0 0 0 0 5.340) 6.2900) 7.32(0) 6.36(0) 12.10(0) 17.74(0) 7.25(0) 7.42(0) 14.05(0) 11.56(0)
3 0 0 0 0 0 7.900) 5.950) 8.30(0) 8.38(0) 14.65(0) 18.33(0) 9.79(0) 12.92(0) 13.32(0) 13.90(0)
Stock Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 0 0 0 0 0 7.76(00) 6.82(0) 9.30(0) 5.39(0) 11.72(0) 19.78(0) 7.17(0) 6.60(0) 7.04(0) 13.64(0)
2 0 0 0 0 0 6910 7.2000) 7.380) 6.17(0) 14.42(0) 18.25(0) 10.08(0) 13.60(0) 8.07(0) 8.96(0)
3 0 0 0 0 0 6.720) 7.81(0) 7.21(00) 6.500) 31.40(0) 23.19(0) 8.72(0) 8.45(0) 11.70(0) 16.42(0)
4 0 0 0 0O 0 8920) 8.890) 6.67(0) 7.18(0) 15.18(0) 30.75(0) 17.43(0) 18.17(0) 10.63(0) 10.91(0)
5 0 0 0 0 0 8950) 7.69(0) 17.22(0) 8.27(0) 15.30(0) 21.09(0) 15.43(0) 14.97(0) 9.14(0)  17.49(0)
6 0 0 0 0 0 6.2300) 7.63(00) 9.55(0) 8.46(0) 25.50(0) 32.93(0) 9.12(0) 10.90(0) 14.98(0) 14.49(0)
7 0 0 0 0 0 9210) 9.080) 7.78(0) 12.27(0) 28.62(0) 24.06(0) 11.12(0) 10.64(0) 15.88(0) 17.80(0)
8 0 0 0 0 0 9240) 8.1400) 11.93(0) 12.86(0) 18.22(0) 22.13(0) 20.23(0) 11.93(0) 18.68(0) 17.80(0)
Stock Service Pistol - Marksman
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 0 0 0 0 0 |7.870) 9.030) 9.990) 7.49(0) 15.58(0) 16.78(0) 7.87(0) 8.50(0) 8.82(0) 9.74(0)
2 0 0 0 0 0 |6.960) 7.97(0) 7.96(0) 6.40(0) 28.57(0) 33.11(0) 9.29(0) 10.17(0) 8.58(0) 8.02(0)
3 0 0 0 0 0 |6.680) 14.5800) 8.45(0) 6.76(0) 19.61(0) 27.05(0) 16.56(0) 10.71(0) 15.63(0) 10.42(0)
4 0 0 0 0 0 |10.140) 9.90(0) 20.87(0) 10.35(00) 17.59(0) 18.26(0) 15.26(0) 14.46(0) 13.97(0) 10.26(0)
5 5 0 0 0 0 |[10.840) 13.18(0) 13.38(0) 11.26(0) 16.89(0) 25.81(0) 9.18(0) 19.45(0) 21.74(5) 22.50(0)
6 0 0 0 0 0 |14.380) 9.400) 10.32(0) 8.99(0) 23.97(0) 39.01(0) 9.78(0) 14.52(0) 20.14(0) 19.78(0)
7 0 0 0 0 0 |[13.140) 8.59(0) 6.40(0) 11.92(0) 18.63(0) 29.75(0) 20.40(0) 21.59(0) 33.97(0) 13.58(0)
8 0 0 0 0 0 |[13.990) 16.250) 10.11(0) 13.04(0) 20.65(0) 19.02(0) 25.56(0) 23.05(0) 28.79(0) 22.48(0)
9 0 0 0 0 0 |141100) 9.1400) 21.40(0) 19.68(0) 21.18(0) 52.97(0) 22.40(0) 25.23(0) 31.85(0) 11.59(0)
10 5 0 0 0 0 | 9.040) 12.38(00) 9.850) 16.58(0) 25.04(0) 54.15(5) 18.21(0) 20.18(0) 35.02(0) 35.82(0)

Stock Service Pistol - Novice

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)



Final

Name (Last, First) | IDPA # Time FANK op N7 PE PP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Weaver, Rian A1002998SSP 37447 1 30 0 0 O 0  32.68(0) 39.49(0) 17.24(0) 16.11(0) 59.36(0) 45.57(0) 21.27(0) 39.15(0) 27.82(0) 75.78(30)

Stock Service Pistol - Unclassified

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Rose, Robert A707325SSP  209.15 1 0 0O 0 O 0 14.01(0) 12.37(0) 18.04(0) 13.57(0) 32.05(0) 35.78(0) 15.40(0) 16.48(0) 11.40(0) 40.05(0)
Orean, Allan OREANSSP 480.55 2 0 0O 0 O 0 34.11(0) 35.26(0) 48.64(0) 51.59(0) 59.06(0) 48.59(0) 40.79(0) 78.51(0) 37.95(0) 46.05(0)
Custom Defensive Pistol - Master
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA# Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Christensen, Jess A00003CDP 10434 1 0 0 O 0O 0  10.59(0) 4.81(0) 4.59(0) 11.06(0) 12.19(0) 17.52(0) 11.61(0) 9.73(0) 11.68(0) 10.56(0)
Swallow, Ben AOO005CDP 112.82 2 0 0 0 0 0  15.99(0) 6.83(0) 6.19(0) 6.98(0) 16.58(0) 22.13(0) 7.82(0) 11.66(0) 11.23(0) 7.41(0)

Lawrence, Carroll  AO0001CDP 113.15 3 0 0 0 O 0  7.43(00) 6.89(0) 5.67(0) 5.14(0) 14.50(0) 31.05(0) 11.72(0) 7.12(0) 13.13(0) 10.50(0)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Expert

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Coats, John A50493-CDP  103.25 1 0 0O 0 0 0 10.21(0) 7.83(0) 6.70(0) 7.73(0) 12.79(0) 16.01(0) 9.79(0) 7.85(0) 12.38(0) 11.96(0)
Woods, Danny A39449CDP  121.61 2 0 0O 0 0 0 7.04(0) 6.70(0) 5.36(0) 9.69(0) 20.41(0) 21.57(0) 10.22(0) 13.49(0) 14.66(0) 12.47(0)
Reid, Roger A18523CDP  227.95 3 0 0O 0 0 0 8.37(0) 13.19(0) 14.64(0) 10.08(0) 36.99(0) 43.71(0) 32.88(0) 18.10(0) 22.51(0) 27.48(0)
Custom Defensive Pistol - Sharp Shooter
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Spittler, Neal A08291CDP  115.90 1 0 0O 0 0 0 7.49(0) 7.43(0) 7.94(0) 7.36(0) 16.91(0) 26.53(0) [ 10.01(0) 9.75(0) 11.35(0) 11.13(0)
Martin, Mike A375670CDP  148.46 2 0 0O 0 o0 0 9.83(0) 9.60(0) 8.53(0) 11.90(0) 15.93(0) 40.06(0) | 18.95(0) 9.40(0) 10.10(0) 14.16(0)
Custom Defensive Pistol - Unclassified
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Crawford, Austin  CRAWFORDCDP2 14442 1 0 0 0 O 0  11.62(0) | 9.950) 8.40(0) 12.42(0) 19.02(0) 32.13(0) 10.73(0) 10.34(0) 12.96(0) 16.85(0)

Crawford, Austin  CRAWFORDCDP 151.86 2 0 0 O 0 O  8.83(0) | 8.90(0) 7.48(0) 8.38(0) 22.47(0) 42.64(0) 9.62(0) 15.22(0) 18.68(0) 9.64(0)

Revolver - Distinguished Master

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Christensen, Jess AOOOO3REVI 8668 1 0 0 O O 0  4.64(0) | 6.01(0) 4.45(0) 7.92(0) 9.99(0) 12.90(0) 7.83(0) 9.03(0) 11.46(0) 12.45(0)

Revolver - Master

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA# Time RANK PD NT PE |FP | FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Reid, Roger A18523REV  123.01 1 0 0O 0|0 0 6.46(0) 6.57(0) 12.540) 7.87(0) 20.21(0) 16.98(0) 13.17(0) 12.96(0) 14.24(0) 12.01(0)
Revolver - Expert
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA# Time RANK PD NT PE |FP | FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Woods, Danny A39449REV  147.68 1 0 0O 0|0 0 13.72(0) 8.42(0) 9.35(0) 8.49(0) 18.12(0) 29.97(0) 15.40(0) 12.83(0) 13.85(0) 17.53(0)

Revolver - Sharp Shooter



Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
_ Final
Name (Last, First) |DPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Souers, Phil AOO623REV ~ 149.83 1 0 0O 0 0 0 8.53(0) 7.87(0) 8.65(0) 7.41(0) 20.97(0) 26.78(0) 17.19(0) 17.52(0) 18.33(0) 16.58(0)
Holden, James A118342REV  180.02 2 0 0O 0 0 0 12.13(0) 10.88(0) 11.99(0) 13.93(0) 34.42(0) 25.13(0) 17.86(0) 16.00(0) 18.37(0) 19.31(0)
Woods, Dennis A41518REV ~ 240.48 3 0 0O 0 0 0 10.18(0) 22.85(0) 21.58(0) 19.49(0) 37.07(0) 42.48(0) 25.94(0) 22.41(0) 19.34(0) 19.14(0)
Revolver - Marksman
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA# Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Wood, Ray A57269REV  263.94 1 0 0O 0 0 0 10.89(0) 9.90(0) 11.85(0) 12.30(0) 39.93(0) 66.24(0) 21.36(0) 27.46(0) 33.96(0) 30.05(0)
Compact Carry Pistol - Master
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA# Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Hulsey, Kevin A12292CCP  140.91 1 0 0O 0 O 0 7.97(0) 8.85(0) 7.99(0) 8.67(0) 17.04(0) 17.60(0) 18.88(0) 21.97(0) 14.74(0) 17.20(0)
Compact Carry Pistol - Expert
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA#  Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Pischke, Douglas A40124 113.18 1 0 0O 0 0 0 8.04(0) 9.16(0) 6.55(0) 7.19(0) 20.72(0) 16.24(0) 10.60(0) 8.32(0) 12.84(0) 13.52(0)
Compact Carry Pistol - Sharp Shooter
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA# Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Grimes, Larry A34415 152.51 1 0 0O 0 0 0 10.56(0) 11.56(0) 18.48(0) 11.92(0) 16.45(0) 25.71(0) 17.83(0) 10.83(0) 15.84(0) 13.33(0)
Dignan, Darin A257073CCP  199.23 2 0 0O 0 o0 0 20.22(0) 11.47(0) 10.32(0) 11.68(0) 19.69(0) 66.01(0) 10.32(0) 11.57(0) 18.95(0) 19.00(0)
Rohrer, Martin A276143 209.07 3 0 0O 0 ©0 0 9.68(0) 10.85(0) 20.89(0) 8.12(0) 24.31(0) 53.70(0) 21.44(0) 18.47(0) 21.74(0) 19.87(0)
Ferguson, Lee AO1009CCP  212.41 4 5 0O 0 o0 0 9.69(0) 9.88(0) 11.03(0) 9.33(0) 25.60(5) 69.15(0) 19.09(0) 17.60(0) 20.96(0) 20.08(0)
Holden, James A118342CCP  219.40 5 0 0O 0 0 0 11.26(0) 12.19(0) 9.67(0) 9.14(0) 43.80(0) 49.45(0) 22.56(0) 19.53(0) 20.44(0) 21.36(0)
Compact Carry Pistol - Unclassified
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA# Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Adams, Jeff ADAMSCCP  155.83 1 0 0O 0 0 0 11.36(0) 21.47(0) 12.73(0) 9.65(0) 25.38(0) 24.20(0) 10.92(0) 15.15(0) 14.77(0) 10.20(0)
Pistol Caliber Carbine - Master
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA# Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Phillips, Jared A50907PCC  57.30 1 0 0O 0 © 0 4,77(0) 4.06(0) 3.87(0) 3.00(0) 8.99(0) 11.24(0) 5.47(0) 5.99(0) 5.67(0) 4.24(0)
Pistol Caliber Carbine - Expert
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA# Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Joubert, Guy A520174PCC  69.98 1 0 0O 0 0 0 4.78(0) 4.78(0) 9.46(0) 4.75(0) 10.23(0) 11.36(0) 6.34(0) 6.13(0) 6.47(0) 5.68(0)
Pistol Caliber Carbine - Sharp Shooter
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Macon, Shane A643354PCC  62.44 1 0 0O 0 © 0 2,99(0) 3.71(0) 3.89(0) 4.13(0) 7.74(0) 10.88(0) 6.46(0) 9.65(0) 6.23(0) 6.76(0)

Pistol Caliber Carbine - Novice

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)



Final

Name (Last, First) IDPA# Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Macon, Teagan A579775PCC  79.16 1 0 0O 0 0 0 4.93(0) 4.60(0) 5.87(0) | 5.17(0) 14.35(0) 14.19(0) 7.98(0) 7.69(0) 8.14(0) 6.24(0)
Weaver, Rian A1002998 85.61 2 0 0O 0 0 0 6.30(0) 5.57(0) 4.58(0) | 3.94(0) 13.82(0) 16.58(0) 5.28(0) 12.05(0) 8.88(0) 8.61(0)
Lockhart, Trew A1002961PCC  89.76 3 0 0O 0 O 0 7.95(0) 6.59(0) 6.88(0) | 6.81(0) 14.25(0) 14.08(0) 7.10(0) 7.98(0) 8.81(0) 9.31(0)
Pistol Caliber Carbine - Unclassified
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE |FP | FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Adams, Jeff ADAMSPCC  106.27 1 0 0O 00 0 8.55(0) 4.96(0) 6.50(0) 6.25(0) 11.53(0) 16.39(0) 28.46(0) 7.32(0) 7.91(0) 8.40(0)
Carry Optics - Marksman
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Rohrer, Martin A276143CO 144.88 1 0 0O 0 O 0 10.53(0) 7.96(0) 11.16(0) 8.81(0) 17.06(0) 25.73(0) 21.57(0) 11.89(0) 17.67(0) 12.50(0)
Back Up Gun - Expert
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Souers, Phil A00623BUG 176.24 1 0 O 0 0 0 9.18(0) 14.49(0) 11.08(0) 9.77(0) 32.06(0) 27.68(0) 13.44(0) 13.32(0) 24.74(0) 20.48(0)
Back Up Gun - Marksman
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA# Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Wood, Ray A57269BUG 544.95 1 25 0 0 O 0 21.30(0) 21.79(0) 16.90(0) 38.90(0) 107.40(10) 122.73(15) 47.38(0) 58.40(0) 46.59(0) 63.56(0)
Not For Competition
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Olson, Sheldon OLSONESP  151.60 1 0 0O 0 0 0 9.19(0) 7.94(0) 9.21(0) 11.84(0) 22.39(0) 34.94(0) 12.69(0) 18.89(0) 11.94(0) 12.57(0)
Olson, Sheldon OLSONESP2  190.16 2 10 0 1 O 0 12.00(0) 10.61(0) 10.79(0) 7.49(0) 22.03(0) 76.58(10) 13.44(0) 11.75(0) 12.24(0) 13.23(0)
Most Accurate
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA# Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Phillips, Jared A50907PCC 57.30 1 0 0O 0 O 0 4.77(0)  4.06(0) 3.87(0) 3.00(0) 8.99(0) 11.24(0) 5.47(0) 5.99(0) 5.67(0) 4.24(0)
Macon, Shane A643354PCC 62.44 2 TIEX 0 0 0 0 2.99(0) 3.71(0) 3.89(0) 4.13(0) 7.74(0) 10.88(0)  6.46(0) 9.65(0)  6.23(0) 6.76(0)
Joubert, Guy A520174PCC 69.98 3 TIEX 0 0 0 0 4.78(0) 4.78(0) 9.46(0)  4.75(0) 10.23(0) 11.36(0) 6.34(0) 6.13(0) 6.47(0) 5.68(0)
Phillips, Jared A50907SSP 76.84 4 *TIEK 0 0 O 0 5.39(0) 5.55(0) 6.35(0) 5.93(0) 9.83(0) 11.99(0) 5.11(0) 5.76(0) 9.72(0) 11.21(0)
Macon, Teagan A579775PCC 79.16 5 TIEX 0 0 0 0 4.93(0) 4.60(0) 5.87(0) 5.17(0) 14.35(0) 14.19(0) 7.98(0) 7.69(0)  8.14(0) 6.24(0)
Martin, Wes MARTINESP 85.54 6 TIEK 0 0 0 0 5.65(0) 6.76(0) 5.60(0) 7.13(0) 11.22(0) 14.28(0) 7.79(0) 8.17(0) 6.95(0)  11.99(0)
Weaver, Rian A1002998 85.61 7 TIEK 0 0 0 0 6.30(0) 5.57(0) 4.58(0)  3.94(0) 13.82(0) 16.58(0) 5.28(0) 12.05(0) 8.88(0) 8.61(0)
Christensen, Jess  AOOOO3REV1 86.68 8 TIEK 0 0 0 0 4.64(0) 6.01(0) 4.45(0) 7.92(0) 9.99(0) 12.90(0) 7.83(0) 9.03(0) 11.46(0) 12.45(0)
Lockhart, Trew A1002961PCC 89.76 9 TIEX 0 0 0 0 7.95(0) 6.59(0) 6.88(0) 6.81(0) 14.25(0) 14.08(0) 7.10(0) 7.98(0) 8.81(0) 9.31(0)
Barksdale, Andrew  A02686ESP 92.53 10 *TIE* 0 0 O 0 8.27(0) 7.39(0) 7.25(0) 6.10(0) 13.13(0) 17.69(0) 8.23(0) 7.82(0)  8.09(0) 8.56(0)
Hicks, Drew A481280ESP 93.77 11 TIEX 0 0 0 0 6.24(0) 8.23(0) 6.31(0) 7.25(0) 15.97(0) 15.58(0) 7.90(0) 8.74(0)  8.92(0) 8.63(0)
Lawrence, Carroll  AOOOO1ESP 94.22 12 *TIE* 0 0 O 0 5.59(0) 6.37(0) 7.77(0)  7.98(0) 12.33(0) 16.41(0)  13.43(0) 8.73(0)  8.20(0) 7.41(0)
Barksdale, Andrew  A02686SSP 9454 13 *TIE*x 0 O0 O 0 7.01(0) 7.32(0) 6.08(0) 6.68(0) 13.16(0) 16.45(0) 8.41(0) 8.34(0) 11.60(0) 9.49(0)
Coats, Gina A57358-ESP 94.76 14 *TIE* 0 0 O 0 7.99(0) 6.57(0) 6.73(0) 5.16(0) 11.63(0) 20.72(0) 8.99(0) 9.64(0) 8.81(0) 8.52(0)
Hicks, Drew A481280 95.22 15 *TIE* 0 0 O 0 7.76(0)  6.82(0) 9.30(0) 5.39(0) 11.72(0) 19.78(0) 7.17(0) 6.60(0)  7.04(0) 13.64(0)
Joubert, Guy A520174SSP 95.43 16 *TIE* 0 0 O 0 5.34(0) 6.29(0) 7.32(0) 6.36(0) 12.10(0) 17.74(0) 7.25(0) 7.42(0) 14.05(0) 11.56(0)
Coats, John A50493-ESP 96.51 17 *TIE* 0 0 O 0 5.82(0)  7.34(0) 8.72(0) 6.91(0) 15.77(0) 17.80(0) 9.45(0) 7.62(0)  8.24(0) 8.84(0)
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12.01(0)
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10.91(0)
13.12(0)
17.49(0)
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14.49(0)
17.20(0)
10.26(0)
16.85(0)
12.50(0)
17.80(0)
16.75(0)

17.53(0)

14.16(0)
14.47(0)
16.58(0)
17.80(0)
9.64(0)
13.33(0)
10.20(0)
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13.58(0)
19.31(0)
21.58(0)
22.48(0)
19.00(0)

25.51(0)



Rohrer, Martin A276143 209.07 68 *TIEx 0 0 O 0 9.68(0) 10.85(0) 20.89(0) 8.12(0) 24.31(0) 53.70(0)  21.44(0) 18.47(0) 21.74(0) 19.87(0)
Rose, Robert A707325SSP 209.15 69 *TIE* 0 0 O 0 14.01(0) 12.37(0) 18.04(0) 13.57(0)  32.05(0) 35.78(0)  15.40(0) 16.48(0) 11.40(0) 40.05(0)
Beck, John A588164 220.64 70 C*TIE* 0 1 0 0 15.13(0) 8.18(0) 31.60(0) 17.82(0) 31.41(0) 39.07(0)  15.33(0) 15.50(0) 19.78(0) 26.82(0)
Holden, James A118342CCP 219.40 71 TIEX 0 0 0 0 11.26(0) 12.19(0) 9.67(0)  9.14(0) 43.80(0) 49.45(0)  22.56(0) 19.53(0) 20.44(0) 21.36(0)
Reid, Roger A18523CDP 22795 72 *TIE* 0 0 O 0 8.37(0) 13.19(0) 14.64(0) 10.08(0)  36.99(0) 43.71(0)  32.88(0) 18.10(0) 22.51(0) 27.48(0)
Clark, Jackie A54844SSP 22955 73 *TIE* 0 0 O 0 14.11(0) 9.14(0) 21.40(0) 19.68(0) 21.18(0) 52.97(0)  22.40(0) 25.23(0) 31.85(0) 11.59(0)
Woods, Dennis A41518REV 24048 74 *TIEx 0 0 O 0 10.18(0) 22.85(0) 21.58(0) 19.49(0) 37.07(0) 42.48(0)  25.94(0) 22.41(0) 19.34(0) 19.14(0)
Wood, Ray A57269REV 26394 75 *TIE* 0 0 O 0 10.89(0) 9.90(0) 11.85(0) 12.30(0)  39.93(0) 66.24(0)  21.36(0) 27.46(0) 33.96(0) 30.05(0)
Orean, Allan OREANSSP 480.55 76 *TIE* O 0 O 0 34.11(0) 35.26(0) 48.64(0) 51.59(0) 59.06(0) 48.59(0)  40.79(0) 78.51(0) 37.95(0) 46.05(0)
Lyles, James A459316ESP 152.08 77 5 0O 0 O 0 7.65(0) 15.06(0) 10.68(0) 9.52(0) 17.19(0) 32.21(5)  17.59(0) 16.03(0) 15.48(0) 10.67(0)
Coleman, Rod A759071 164.23 78 5 0O 0 O 0 10.84(0) 13.18(0) 13.38(0) 11.26(0)  16.89(0) 25.81(0) 9.18(0) 19.45(0) 21.74(5) 22.50(0)
Ferguson, Lee A01009CCP 212.41 79 5 0O 0 O 0 9.69(0) 9.88(0) 11.03(0) 9.33(0) 25.60(5) 69.15(0)  19.09(0) 17.60(0) 20.96(0) 20.08(0)
Beck, John A588164SSP 236.27 80 5 0O 0 O 0 9.04(0) 12.38(0) 9.85(0) 16.58(0)  25.04(0) 54.15(5)  18.21(0) 20.18(0) 35.02(0) 35.82(0)
Autry, Cody A1000867ESP 182.34 81 10 0O 0 O 0 11.20(0) 8.20(0) 10.73(0) 8.93(0) 30.54(5) 45.47(0)  11.69(0) 11.46(0) 15.10(5) 29.02(0)
Wood, Ray A57269BUG 54495 82 25 0O 0 O 0 21.30(0) 21.79(0) 16.90(0) 38.90(0) 107.40(10) 122.73(15) 47.38(0) 58.40(0) 46.59(0) 63.56(0)
Weaver, Rian A1002998SSP 374.47 83 30 0O 0 O 0 32.68(0) 39.49(0) 17.24(0) 16.11(0)  59.36(0) 45.57(0)  21.27(0) 39.15(0) 27.82(0) 75.78(30)
Note: Those with a hit to a non threat are excluded from the Most Accurate report.
Senior
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final

Name (Last, First) [IDPA#  Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Pischke, Douglas ~ A40124 113.18 1 0 O 0 O 0 8.04(0) 9.16(0) 6.55(0) 7.19(0) 20.72(0) 16.24(0) 10.60(0) 8.32(0) 12.84(0) 13.52(0)

Clark, Jackie A54844 208.71 2 0 O 0 O 0 8.85(0) 12.64(0) 9.85(0) 13.26(0) 19.25(0) 57.35(0) 20.66(0) 18.84(0) 22.50(0) 25.51(0)

Distinguished Senior
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA#  Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Grimes, Larry A34415 152.51 1 0 O 0 O 0 10.56(0) 11.56(0) 18.48(0) 11.92(0) 16.45(0) 25.71(0) 17.83(0) 10.83(0) 15.84(0) 13.33(0)
Military Veteran (DD-214)
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final

Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Hicks, Drew A481280  95.22 1 0 O 0 O 0 7.76(0) 6.82(0) 9.30(0) 5.39(0) 11.72(0) | 19.78(0) 7.17(0) 6.60(0) 7.04(0) 13.64(0)

Pischke, Douglas ~ A40124  113.18 2 0 o 0 O 0 8.04(0) 9.16(0) 6.55(0) 7.19(0) 20.72(0) | 16.24(0) 10.60(0) 8.32(0) 12.84(0) 13.52(0)
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